CRAI-FTMADLE

NEW

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

o

Wet

60
Incandescent
B10

2

Candelabra
1.34

Clear Seeded

Crossbend - ZA3114-DBG

Medium 2 Light Outdoor Lantern

Finish Dark Bronze Gilded

™M

The classic inspired design of the Crossbend collection
offered in multiple finishes and sizes will help make
your home the center of attention for years to come.

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

18.50
8.50

5.91
0.79
6.30
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CRAI-FTMADLE

NEW

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

m

EO

Wet

60
Incandescent
B10

2

Candelabra
1.34

Clear Seeded

Crossbend - ZA3114-TB

Medium 2 Light Outdoor Lantern

Finish Textured Matte Black

m m

The classic inspired design of the Crossbend collection
offered in multiple finishes and sizes will help make
your home the center of attention for years to come.

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

18.50
8.50

5.91
0.79
6.30
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